EO-2 and Progressive Ring Bite Type Fittings
C22 Catalogue 4100-1/GB
Series Tube d1 PN Pmax L1 l1 l2 S2 S3 O-ring Weight
O.D. (bar) (bar) Shore-Hardness gr./1 piece
approx. 90
L 06 M 12x1.5 315 500 27 12.0 26.0 14 12 OR4.5X1.5X 43
08 M 14x1.5 315 500 29 14.0 27.5 17 12 OR6.5X1.5X 57
10 M 16x1.5 315 500 30 15.0 29.0 19 14 OR8X1.5X 73
12 M 18x1.5 315 400 32 17.0 29.5 22 17 OR1 0X1.5X 100
15 M 22x1.5 315 400 36 21.0 32.5 27 19 OR1 2X2X 168
18 M 26x1.5 315 400 40 23.5 35.5 32 24 OR1 5X2X 241
22 M 30x2.0 160 250 44 27.5 38.5 36 27 OR2 0X2X 330
28 M 36x2.0 160 250 47 30.5 41.5 41 36 OR2 6X2X 493
35 M 45x2.0 160 250 56 34.5 51.0 50 41 OR3 2X2.5X 690
42 M 52x2.0 160 250 63 40.0 56.0 60 50 OR3 8X2.5X 1081
S 06 M 14x1.5 630 900 31 16.0 27.0 17 12 OR4.5X1.5X 64
08 M 16x1.5 630 900 32 17.0 27.5 19 14 OR6.5X1.5X 84
10 M 18x1.5 630 900 34 17.5 30.0 22 17 OR8X1.5X 115
12 M 20x1.5 630 900 38 21.5 31.0 24 17 OR1 0X1.5X 142
14 M 22x1.5 630 700 40 22.0 35.0 27 19 OR1 1X2X 196
16 M 24x1.5 400 630 43 24.5 36.5 30 24 OR1 3X2X 260
20 M 30x2.0 400 630 48 26.5 44.5 36 27 OR16,3X2.4X 406
25 M 36x2.0 400 630 54 30.0 50.0 46 36 OR20.3X2.4X 747
30 M 42x2.0 400 420 62 35.5 55.0 50 41 OR25.3X2.4X 957
38 M 52x2.0 315 420 72 41.0 63.0 60 50 OR33.3X2.4X 1429
O-ring FPM
Example ∅ OR4.5X1.5VITX
EW Swivel Nut Elbow
EO tube end / EO Swivel
Series Tube d1 Dry Technology Dry Technology
O.D. EO-2 steel DPR steel EO-2 stainless steel DPR stainless steel
L 06 M 12x1.5 EW06ZLA3C EW06LA3C EW06ZL71 EW06L71
08 M 14x1.5 EW08ZLA3C EW08LA3C EW08ZL71 EW08L71
10 M 16x1.5 EW10ZLA3C EW10LA3C EW10ZL71 EW10L71
12 M 19x1.5 EW12ZLA3C EW12LA3C EW12ZL71 EW12L71
15 M 22x1.5 EW15ZLA3C EW15LA3C EW15ZL71 EW15L71
18 M 26x1.5 EW18ZLA3C EW18LA3C EW18ZL71 EW18L71
22 M 30x2.0 EW22ZLA3C EW22LA3C EW22ZL71 EW22L71
28 M 36x2.0 EW28ZLA3C EW28LA3C EW28ZL71 EW28L71
35 M 45x2.0 EW35ZLA3C EW35LA3C EW35ZL71 EW35L71
42 M 52x2.0 EW42ZLA3C EW42LA3C EW42ZL71 EW42L71
S 06 M 14x1.5 EW06ZSA3C EW06SA3C EW06ZS71 EW06S71
08 M 16x1.5 EW08ZSA3C EW08SA3C EW08ZS71 EW08S71
10 M 18x1.5 EW10ZSA3C EW10SA3C EW10ZS71 EW10S71
12 M 20x1.5 EW12ZSA3C EW12SA3C EW12ZS71 EW12S71
14 M 22x1.5 EW14ZSA3C EW14SA3C EW14ZS71 EW14S71
16 M 24x1.5 EW16ZSA3C EW16SA3C EW16ZS71 EW16S71
20 M 30x2.0 EW20ZSA3C EW20SA3C EW20ZS71 EW20S71
25 M 36x2.0 EW25ZSA3C EW25SA3C EW25ZS71 EW25S71
30 M 42x2.0 EW30ZSA3C EW30SA3C EW30ZS71 EW30S71
38 M 52x2.0 EW38ZSA3C EW38SA3C EW38ZS71 EW38S71
Without nut and ring:
Example ∅ EW06LOMDA3C EW06LOMDA3C EW06LOMD71 EW06LOMD71
d1
D1
O-ring
S2
S
2
l 2
S3
l1
L1